Ryegate Show Services Inc.
Jump Order

PENNSYLVANIA NATIONAL 2014

Class: 39 LARGE JUNIOR HUNTER 16-17 OVER FENCES

Order

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

HH:MM:SS

Entry
509

714

1245
1244
591
773
615
338
1132
1161
549
294
297
299
349
477
526
468
640
712

474
925
631
772
1153
295
562
1243
805
451

Horse
Zazou

Homestead

Andiamo
Given

Chin Chin
Perfectionist
Wagner
Cayero
Tuscan Sky
Inclusive
Donovan
Donato
Invictus
Ksar D'Elvas
Costar

Ship Shape
Dante'S Peak
The Golden Compass
Julian

Wish List

Imagine
Notorious
Song Rider
Garfield
Moneypenny
King'S Peak
Unspoken
Gretzky
Corvine
Brugge

Owner
Nestledown Equine Services, Llc
Kaitlyn Van Konynenburg

Donald Stewart

Shannon Hogue

Elizabeth Stroh

Rose Hill Farm
Annabelle Regan

John & Stephanie Ingram, Llc
Patricia Adikes-Hill
Betsee Parker

Caroline Kellogg

Emma Waldfogel
Samantha Hurley

Aubrey Sikes

Madeleine Lohr

Hannah Taylor

Gerald Camera
Heathfield Hunters Llc
Amanda Foard

Kaitlyn Van Konynenburg

Kerry Anne Llc
Devon Mac Leod
Isabelle Collins
Rose Hill Farm
Animation

Emma Waldfogel
Alexandra Bukowski
Olivia Lawton

Piper Benjamin
Grace Upshaw

Rider
Quinn Larimer
Kaitlyn Van
Konynenburg
Ashton Alexander
Shannon Hogue
Elizabeth Stroh
Cloe Hymowitz
Annabelle Regan
Martha Ingram
Mackenzie Ennis
Victoria Colvin
Caroline Kellogg
Emma Waldfogel
Samantha Hurley
Aubrey Sikes
Madeleine Lohr
Hannah Taylor
Morgan Ward
Alyson Gurney
Ashton Alexander
Kaitlyn Van
Konynenburg
Kerry Mc Cahill
Devon Mac Leod
Isabelle Collins
Cloe Hymowitz
Samantha Perlman
Emma Waldfogel
Alexandra Bukowski
Olivia Lawton
Piper Benjamin
Grace Upshaw

Ring:1 - Morning
Trainer
Janet Salem

Traci Barmen Brooks

Bibby Hill

John Muldoon
Dorothy Campbell
Jane Ehrhart
Kelly Lorek
Thomas Wright
Pam Baker

Brigid Colvin
Sandra Lobel

Ned Glynn

Jill Shull

Raegan St. John
Winn Alden
Miranda Scott
Jeffrey Ayers

Patty Foster
Bibby Hill

Traci Barmen Brooks

Laura Bowery-Falco
Mark Jungherr
Devon Gibson

Jane Ehrhart

David Perlman

Ned Glynn

Patty Miller

Lynn Jayne
Caroline Weeden
David Pellegrini
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